
 

 

 

Environmental Topic Contact Name Email Number Title and Organization Details 

Clean Beaches, Healthy Oceans Mike Gibaldi 
msurfer@atlanticbb.net, 
vicechair@miami.surfrider.org 305-389-4615 

Vice Chair, Surfrider Foundation Miami 
Chapter   

Energy and Climate Change Jack Parker parker@fiu.edu  

 305-386-3335 
 

Professor Emeritus of Environmental 
Science, FIU High schools only, large assemblies 

Energy Conservation Mik Jacobs info@mikjacobs.com  

407-761-7469 or 
386-668-8394 

Captain Conservation/ Professor Why/ 
FPL 

Elementary & middle school students; cost: 
$300/show 

Electric vehicles charging stations Alejandro Burgana aburgana@brickellenergy.com (305) 546-5407 President & CEO - Brickell Energy, Inc. Contact at least 3 weeks prior to event date 

Waste Reduction and Field Trip Shiraz Kashar Skashar1@wm.com T 954-520-2022 
Community Outreach, Waste 
Management Contact for a student field trip to their facility 

Green Buildings Sterling Laylock asksterling@gmail.com M 305-766-8322 Green Schools Committee, USGBC  USGBC, Y-Green Pace Consultant  

Green Buildings Pablo Gonzalez pgonzalez@arellanogc.com M 305-992-3130 Director of Sustainability, OHL-Arellano   

Green Buildings Jonathan Taylor 
jtaylor@andromedadistrict.com; 
livingwalls@andromedadistrict.com O 305-718-3990 Operations Manager 

Andromeda District designs and installs organic 
green wall systems 

Green Buildings and Green Careers Justin Knight  jknight@ecotechvisions.org 786-766-0976 
Director of Marketing and Operations 
EcoTech Visions 

Nonprofit business incubator helping to sustain 
the planet by growing green companies in 
Miami 

Green Buildings & Green Careers  Greg Hamra greg4green@gmail.com M 305-310-4169 
LEED for ALL Educator, The Hamra 
Group   

Green Careers Allie Miles Allie.Miles@erm.com 

T 305-779-1386 
M 305 582 4785 Branch Manager, ERM   

Waste Reduction & Recycling Jesse Rittenhouse jesse@recyclingenergyforum.com M 786-389-6001 President, Recycling Energy Forum   

Waste Reduction & Recycling Dave Doebler  Dave@VolunteerCleanup.Org M 954-415-7434  President, VolunterCleanup.Org 

Geared to 4-9th graders.  Students can give 
community service hours for any group that 
wants to do a cleanup.  

Water conservation Rachel Silverstein rachel@miamiwaterkeeper.org  
Executive Director, Miami 
Waterkeeper 

Miami Waterkeeper defends, protects, and 
preserves South Florida’s waters through citizen 
involvement and community action 
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